School Board Policy Updates Adopted by the Bearden School District Board of Education

1.2
111
1.21
3.6
3.7
3.19B
3.40
3.42B
3.49
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.5
4.6
4.7
417
4.35
4.35F6
4.35F7
4.37
4.38
4.44
4.45

4451

4.46
4.52
4.56
4.56.1
4.57
4.60
5.2
5.3
9.5
5.6
5.6F

5.6F2

5.11A
(5.11ASBA)
5.18

5.20

5.28

5.29

6.4

atits
July 15, 2021 Meeting

Board Organization and Vacancies

Board Member Training

Date of Annual School Board Election

Licensed Personnel Employee Training

Licensed Personnel Bus Driver Drug Testing

Licensed Personnel Employment

Licensed Personnel Duties as Mandated Reporters

Obtaining and Releasing Students Free and Reduced Price Meal Eligibility Information
Teachers’ Removal of Student from Classroom

Residence Requirements

Entrance Requirements

Compulsory Attendance Requirements

School Choice

Home Schooling

Absences

Student Discipline

Student Medications

Stress and Emergency Dose Medication Administration Consent Form

Stress Dose Medication Self-Administration Consent Form

Emergency Drills

Permanent Records

National Anthem

Smart Core Curriculum and Graduation Requirements for the Classes of 2022, 2023,
2024 and 2025

Smart Core Curriculum and Graduation Requirements for the Class of 2026 and
thereafter

Pledge of Allegiance

Students Who are Foster Children

Extracurricular Activities — Secondary Schools

Extracurricular Activities — Elementary

Immunizations

Student Behavioral Interventions and Restraint

Planning for Educational Improvement

Curriculum Development

Selection/Inspection of Instructional Materials

Challenge to Instructional/Supplemental Materials

Request for Reconsideration of Instructional or Supplemental Materials, Events, and
Activities

Student Opt Out of Instruction, Event, or Activity Regarding Sex Ed., Sexual Orientation,
or Gender Identity

Digital Learning Courses

Health Services

District Website

Enhanced Student Achievement Funding Expenditures
Wellness Policy

Volunteers



6.11
6.12
7.5
7.17.1
7.23
8.4
8.13
8.34
8.25

Parent, Family, and Community Engagement — District

Parent, Family, and Community Engagement — School

Purchases and Procurement

Excess Food

Health Care Coverage and the Affordable Care Act

Classified Employees Drug Testing

Classified Personnel Employment

Classified Personnel Duties as Mandated Reporters

Obtaining and Releasing Students’ Free and Reduced Price Meal Eligibility Information



