School Board Policy Updates Adopted by the Bearden School District Board of Education at its

July 15, 2021 Meeting

1.2	Board Organization and Vacancies
1.11	Board Member Training
1.21	Date of Annual School Board Election
3.6	Licensed Personnel Employee Training
3.7	Licensed Personnel Bus Driver Drug Testing
3.19B	Licensed Personnel Employment
3.40	Licensed Personnel Duties as Mandated Reporters
3.42B	Obtaining and Releasing Students Free and Reduced Price Meal Eligibility Information
3.49	Teachers' Removal of Student from Classroom
4.1	Residence Requirements
4.2	Entrance Requirements
4.3	Compulsory Attendance Requirements
4.5	School Choice
4.6	Home Schooling
4.7	Absences
4.17	Student Discipline
4.35	Student Medications
4.35F6	Stress and Emergency Dose Medication Administration Consent Form
4.35F7	Stress Dose Medication Self-Administration Consent Form
4.37	Emergency Drills
4.38 4.44	Permanent Records National Anthem
4.44 4.45	
	Smart Core Curriculum and Graduation Requirements for the Classes of 2022, 2023, 2024 and 2025
4.45.1	Smart Core Curriculum and Graduation Requirements for the Class of 2026 and thereafter
4.46	Pledge of Allegiance
4.52	Students Who are Foster Children
4.56	Extracurricular Activities – Secondary Schools
4.56.1	Extracurricular Activities – Elementary
4.57	Immunizations
4.60	Student Behavioral Interventions and Restraint
5.2	Planning for Educational Improvement
5.3	Curriculum Development
5.5	Selection/Inspection of Instructional Materials
5.6	Challenge to Instructional/Supplemental Materials
5.6F	Request for Reconsideration of Instructional or Supplemental Materials, Events, and Activities
5.6F2	Student Opt Out of Instruction, Event, or Activity Regarding Sex Ed., Sexual Orientation or Gender Identity
5.11A	Digital Learning Courses
(5.11ASBA)	
5.18	Health Services
5.20	District Website
5.28	Enhanced Student Achievement Funding Expenditures
5.29	Wellness Policy
6.4	Volunteers

6.11	Parent, Family, and Community Engagement – District
6.12	Parent, Family, and Community Engagement – School
7.5	Purchases and Procurement
7.17.1	Excess Food
7.23	Health Care Coverage and the Affordable Care Act
8.4	Classified Employees Drug Testing
8.13	Classified Personnel Employment
8.34	Classified Personnel Duties as Mandated Reporters
8.25	Obtaining and Releasing Students' Free and Reduced Price Meal Eligibility Information